In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A M 2
Insolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

A

21/02/2018
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company number | 0 FFIT’?ITF,T

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full |Zinc Nottingham 1 Limited

bold black capitals.

Administrator’s name

Full forename(s) | Catherine Mary

Surname | Williamson

E Administrator’s address

Building name/number 'The Zenith Building

Street 26 Spring Gardens

Post town ‘ Manchester

County/Region [

Posteode [ml2] Tafafe] T

Country ‘

n Administrator's name o

Full forename(s) Ryan Kevin @ Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname Grant another administrator.

E Administrator’s address @

Building name/number ( 8 Other administrator
Use this section to tell us abgut

Street ‘35 Newhall Street another administrator.

Post town ’ Birmingham

County/Region I

Postcode | B IT[_ 3 ITW'_ﬁ

Country |

04717 Version 1.0 CHFPO21




AMO?2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

|:‘ Statement of concurrence

7|

Date of the statement of affairs

Date

Fils o2 Fafolals

Date of the statement of concurrence {if applicable)

Date

crerrorrrr

o |

Sign and date

Administrator’s
Signature

Signature date

Signature

quh

T e BTN

04/17 Version 1.0

CHFPO21




Continuation page
Name and address of insolvency practitioner

J What this form is for X What this form is NOT for
Use this continuation page to You can't use this continuation
telf us about another insolvency page to tell us about an
practitioner where more than appointment, resignation,

2 are already jointly appointed. removal or vacation of office.

Attach this to the relevant form. @
Use extra copies to tell us of
additional insolvency practitioners.

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

All fields are mandatory unless
specified or indicated by *

Appointment type

Tick to show the nature of the appointment:
v Administrator

Administrative receiver

Receiver

Manager

Nominee

Supervisor

Liquidator

Provisional liquidator

© You can use this continuation page
with the following forms:
- VAM1, VAMZ2, VAM3, VAM4,

VAMb, VAM7

- CVAI, CVA3, CVA4
- AMO2Z, AMO3, AMO4, AMOS5,

AMO6, AMO7, AMOS, AMO9,
AM10, AM12, AM13, AM14,
AM19, AM20, AM21, AM22,
AM23, AM24, AM25

- REC1, REC2, REC3

LIQ2Z, LIQ3, LIQUS, LIQ13, LiQt4,
WU07, wu1s
COM1, COM2, COM3, COM4

- NDISC
Insolvency practitioner’s name
Full forename(s) ‘Alastair
Surname ‘ Beveridge
Insolvency practitioner’s address
Building name/number ‘
Street ‘6 New Street Square
Post town London
County/Region
oot [e[c[a]a [a]a[r
Country ‘

04/17 Version 1.0 CHFPO21




Statement of affairs

Name of Company
Zinc Nottingham 1 Limited

Cornpany number
09115737

In the
High Court of Justice, Business and Property Courts of
Engtand and Wales, Insolvency and Companies List

Court case number
209 of 2018

(a) Insert name

and address and

registered office of

the company Statement as to the affairs of

Zinc Nottingham 1 Limited

C/0 Rees Pollock, 35 New Bridge Street, London, ECAV 6BW

(b) Insert date on the 9 January 2017
the date that the company entered administration

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated iny this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete
statement of the affairs of the above company as at 9 January 2018 the date that the

company entered administration

Full name VINCENT AZIZ TCHENGUIZ HR&R ﬂf"ﬁtlfﬁ' R

Signed %/K?T\ O pt

Dated 15 FEBRUARY LO‘I 8




A - Summary of Assets

ASSETS

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Less: Due to secured craditor

Surplus / {Shortfall) to secured creditor

Assets subject to floating charge.
Unpaid share capital

Estimated total assets available for p ential creditors

Signature /ﬂu— fvz) \g Date

Book Value EstimatAed to
Realise
£ £
1
1
15 FEBRUARY 2018




A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
(Carried from page A)

Liahilities
Preferential creditors:-

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors
Estimated prescribed pan of net property where applicable {io carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (exciuding any shontiall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to preferential creditors
Shorifall to floating charge holder (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors
issued and called up share capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated to

Realise
£

Signature Date

15 FEBRUARY 2018




L e |
8102 AXVNAE34 §1 91EQ .% 7 @\% ameudig
S

¥/N YiIN YIN YIN WIN YiN

FAunges usnib Joype.o 3 (spoolsod yum) ssaippy JUBWIEID 1O 10}IpaIs) JO SWEN
JO anfea Aunoss ajeq | Aq play Anaas Aue jo speyag igep Jo unowy

‘uolssassod
s Auedwoo ay} ur Ayadoid 19A0 3] Jo uonuajRl BulLLIBS SI0)paI0 PUE S32IAIBS JO spoof jo Alddns auyy jo aueApe W pred siuncwe Suiwie
sjewioisno pue sjuswesibe ajes [euoilpuod Jo Buisea) [aReyd ‘eseyoind-ay Japun SI0NpeLo je Alusp pue Si0}paId ||e SpnouUL Jshw NOA 8)JoN

SUOLIA3YD ANVAWOD




8L0Z AdvNyd3d ¢} 8eg -

Q\T\\

A

SIVIOL

13 Jo sueys Aeuipig |

!

ME9
A$03 uopuo ‘eeug abpug
M3N GE j00lj0d 583y 0/

PaNWI SI810H U7

iy seleys Jo sjielag]

aneA |2UILON pley

pajeys jo ‘ON

(epooisod ypm) ssaippy

1apjoyaIeys Jo PWEN

SHITTOHIYVHS ANVANOD




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Melissa Fielding

@ Where to send

Company name

AlixPartners

| = The Zenith Building

‘ 26 Spring Gardens

County/Region

= w[E[ [A[A[s] [

Country

Pstiown  Manchester

|Dx

Telephone

0161 838 4529

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with infermation missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[ You have attached the required documents.

[J You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address helow:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or emall enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

04/17 Version 1.0

CHFPO21




